
Performance Tested Comfort Systems® Trainers

Trainer Address Contact Information Website

PTCS Trainings 

Provided

Dan Wildenhaus, Fluid 

Market Strategies Inc

625 SW Broadway #300; 

Portland, OR 97205

206-707-2584  

dwildenhaus@fluidms.com

PTCS Ducts

Derrick Rhoades, The 

Ductologist

207 Lyons Ave NE; Renton, 

WA 98059

206-397-6336  

derrick@theductologist.com

PTCS Ducts

Patrick O'Malley, NW Eco 

Energy Consulting, LLC 

9020 25th Ave S; Lakewood, 

WA 98499

253-677-3611  

pjomalley1976@gmail.com

www.ecoinsulate.com PTCS Ducts

Mark Hughey, Green Energy 

Management

PO Box 374; North 

Bonneville, WA 98639

509-427-7238  greenenergy@saw.net PTCS Ducts

Jeff Catlin, ECONTC a 

Division of APT

11517 NE Marx St; Portland, 

OR 97220

855-833-3318  jeff.catlin@econtc.com www.econtc.com PTCS Ducts

Detrick Jones, Price Jones 

LLC

26262 Layana Ln NE; 

Kingston, WA 98346

360-377-6119  

pricejonesllc@gmail.com

PTCS Ducts

Steve Mendoza, Gale 

Contractor Services

2908 Brandt Ave; Nampa, ID 

83687

208-465-5201  

stevemendoza2012@gmail.com 

PTCS Ducts

Mark Jerome, KAM Energy 1224 NE Walnut #183; 

Roseburg, OR 97470

541-670-8495  lmj18231@msn.com PTCS Ducts,      

PTCS Heat Pumps

Dale Horton, National Ctr 

for Appropriate Tech

3040 Continental Dr; Butte, 

MT 59702

406-494-8653  daleh@ncat.org www.ncat.org PTCS Ducts

Bill Kraus, ECONTC a Division 

of APT

11517 NE Marx St; Portland, 

OR 97220

503-910-7581  bill.Kraus@econtc.com PTCS Ducts

Thomas Brodbeck, Universal 

Energy

POB 46121; Boise, ID 83704 503-709-0454  

universalenergy@msn.com

PTCS Ducts

The following trainers have demonstrated the certifications and experience required to train and certify installation technicians for the BPA 

PTCS program.  This list is updated regularly and is compiled without order (e.g. chronological or alphabetical).  PTCS certification 

training requires a minimum level of knowledge. Technicians who lack duct sealing or heat pump experience should consider training prior 

to taking attempting PTCS certification. BPA provides more information on preparing for PTCS certification online at 

www.bpa.gov/reshvac. 
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Kim Diemer, CZ Energy 

Solutions

546 Vista Ave SE; Salem, OR 

97302

503-884-4866  

service@climatezoneservices.com

www.climatezoneservices.co

m

PTCS Ducts

Dennis Feeney, Community 

Service Con.

545 SW 2nd St, Ste A; 

Corvallis, OR 97333

541-758-2633  

scooper@communityservices.us

www.csc.gen.or.us/weatheri

zation_training_center.htm

PTCS Ducts

Brian Maloney, Fluid Market 

Strategies Inc

625 SW Broadway #300; 

Portland, OR 97205

650-729-2067  bmaloney@rsgrp.com www.fluidms.com PTCS Ducts,      

PTCS Heat Pumps

Dan Hughes, Oregon 

Training Institute

27501 SW 95th Ave Suite 

980; Wilsonville, OR 97070

503-990-8221  

dhughes@warmandsafenow.com

PTCS Ducts

Zach Erdmann, Premium 

Efficiency

PO Box 11532; Eugene, OR 

97440

541-343-0699  

info@premiumefficiency.com

www.premiumefficiency.com PTCS Ducts

Robert vanCreveld, 

Edgewater NW

PO Box 130; Newport, OR 

97365

541-270-6592  

robert@edgewaternw.com

PTCS Ducts

Robert Davis, Ecotope 4039 N Mississippi #204; 

Portland, OR 97227

206-786-4709  bdavis@ecotope.com www.ecotope.com PTCS Heat Pumps

Timothy J O'Leary, IDAStar 

Energy Services

69 E Prospectors Dr; Cascade, 

ID 83611

208-859-0431  

idahoinspector@frontier.com

PTCS Ducts,      

PTCS Heat Pumps

Rod Street, ES Contracting 

Group

25680 Kimberly Dr; West 

Linn, OR 97068

503-724-9491     rod@esavellc.com PTCS Ducts
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Thomas Anreise, Fluid 

Market Strategies Inc

625 SW Broadway #300; 

Portland, OR 97205

650-729-2067  TAnreise@fluidms.com www.fluidms.com PTCS Ducts

David Hales, WSU 

Extenstion

PO Box 43165; Olympia , WA 

98504

509-477-6702  

halesd@energy.wsu.edu

PTCS Ducts,      

PTCS Heat Pumps
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